Cypast

CesoH 2023
MicueBicTb Jlunoseub
KoopguHaTtu B 261 11/49.2169151 / 29.0337146
[Jata i vac nboty 09.07.2023 05:33:47
Moroza Ha cTapTi CoHsAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 2
Kinbkictb rony6is 8
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 372.619
Konkypc 20% 0
lony6 0
lony6ka 0
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
Kanyww 0 8

3aronoBok. JiboT N2 11

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

10:52:57
11:23:37
1167.47

1065.13

10:52:57
11:23:37
00:30:40

o

Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO

2

Bknanuca %
0 0.00
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